

ENROLLMENT REGISTRATION FORM

2017-2018

Student's Last Name	Student's First Name	Enrolling in Grade

Standard Admission	Tuition Fee Schedul	Tuition Fee Schedule	
\$14,000.00	February 1, 2017	\$3500.00 (Non-refundable registration fee)	
	April 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #2)	
	May 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #3)	
	June 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #4)	
	September 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #5)	
	October 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #6)	
	November 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #7)	
	December 1, 2017	\$1312.50 (Payment #8)	
	January 1, 2018	\$1312.50 (Payment #9)	

Standard Admission (SMT)	Tuition Fee Schedul	Administration Use Only	
\$15,500.00	February 1, 2017	\$4000.00 (Non-refundable registration fee)	
	April 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #2)	
	May 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #3)	
	June 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #4)	
	September 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #5)	
	October 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #6)	
	November 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #7)	
	December 1, 2017	\$1437.50 (Payment #8)	
	January 1, 2018	\$1437.50 (Payment #9)	

Notes - In order to assist in accommodating our parents, alternative fee schedules are available.

A 15% rebate is available for additional children from the same family.

Admission Contract

Parents/Guardians must give 60 days notice of dismissal, in writing, to the Director. Tuition will cease at the end of the 60-day period. If insufficient notice is given, tuition will have to be paid for the following month. Tuition fees paid prior to receiving a letter of dismissal will not be refunded for students leaving Heritage Academy.

I, hereby agree to the above-mentioned conditions and terms.

Parent Signature Date